ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV |

Playing Statistics

No.

1
2
3
4
6

8
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20

21
23
24
25
27

29
31
33
34
36

39
44
56
77
82

87
89
91
97
99

Name

SWIRTZ Matt
HAINES Berton
AMSTON Stefan
SCHNEIDER Matthew
TREW Cameron

HARRISON Connor

CARSON-PRATT Thomas

LEE Braden
MCRAE Mike [I]
BURNS Callum

FREAR Mitchell
MACHARG Harrison
FLIGHT Jackson
ROBBIE Jack
ANDERSON Sean [I]

MILLER Ben

HALL Tazmin
FREAR Lachlan
MACHARG Maxwell
BROWN Monty

GREGORY Maz
RUSKI-JONES Axel
CHALLONER Tyler
HASSELMAN Joel [I]
VOLPE Patrick [I]

BROOKES Aston
STEWART Liam
STRAYER Ryan
KEMP CJ
SOFFER Adam

LEE Ryan
SKIPPER Jaden
McINTOSH Colin [I]
HURLEY Josh
SHOTS FOR Stp

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name

1 SWIRTZ Matt

34 HASSELMAN Joel [I]
39 BROOKES Aston

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 31 JUL 2021
Including Game #31

STP - SkyCity Stampede

Pos. GP G A PTS

®
-

12
1"
8

12

14
12
10

9
14

14

OGO TMTMTO UM TMTTMQO UMMM OTM MMM O™T 1o

~
QY
N N B

10
14

M T MM MO TTQE
-
N=2 = wo oOoN

_ a

GPT GKD GPI
14 12 0
14 4 4
14 12 10

00:00
239:40

0 0
1 2
4 5

14 22 25

0 3

= NWwW =20
N
AW 20O

-

L~ OO0 00 OWNOO NUUTTONNDN

1
1

=N

-
O~ U1 OO0 NOONO

N
OO PRPROO WOOWO 0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OUIl~00 GMUOOONO O

MIP MIP%

0.00
28.55

0
3
9
47

12

- w

» ©

O NOOOO Owoo Noo

N
oo oo

N
o =~ © OO

(c7.
0
1

599:556 7145 25

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 +9 0 0 0 2 50.00
16 +17 0 1 0 21 19.05

6 +38 3 2 1 85 25.88

6 +19 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 +18 1 0 0 43 13.95

4 +1 1 0 0 14 714

8 +21 1 0 0 14 2143

8 +27 1 3 0 66 10.61

4 +20 1 0 0 23 435
16 +36 0 0 0 18 11.11

4 +5 0 0 0 15 1333

0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

2 +7 0 0 0 11 4545

4 +6 0 0 0 28 7.14

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
37 0 0 0 0 17 11.76
20 +8 0 0 0 18 16.67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 +20 0 0 0 16 6.25

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 +19 2 4 0 41 2927

4 +16 2 4 0 45 2222

0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

6 +6 1 0 0 8 25.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

6 +18 1 6 0 46 3261

0 +3 0 0 1 12 833

0 0 0 0 0 155 0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
0 0 0.00 0.00 000

89 90 98.89 0.25 340
233 258 90.31 2.50 010 0

IHM105TSTP_83 15.0

Report Created SAT 31 JUL 2021 23:28 GMT+12

Page 1/2



ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV |

Legend:
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos.
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM105TSTP_83 15.0

Report Created SAT 31 JUL 2021 23:28 GMT+12

Page 2/2



