NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV I

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 31 JUL 2021 Including Game #31

STP - SkyCity Stampede

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	HG S	SOG	SG%
1	SWIRTZ Matt	GK	12	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	HAINES Berton	D	11	1	2	3	14	+9	0	0	0	2	50.00
3	AMSTON Stefan	F	8	4	5	9	16	+17	0	1	0	21	19.05
4	SCHNEIDER Matthew	F	14	22		47	6	+38	3	2	1	85	25.88
6	TREW Cameron	D	12	0	3	3	6	+19	0	0	0	3	0.00
8	HARRISON Connor	F	14	6	6	12	12	+18	1	0	0	43	13.95
11	CARSON-PRATT Thomas	F	12	1	1	2	4	+1	1	0	0	14	7.14
12	LEE Braden	F	10	3	3	6	8	+21	1	0	0	14	21.43
13	MCRAE Mike [I]	F	9	7	24	31	8	+27	1	3	0	66	10.61
14	BURNS Callum	D	14	1	10	11	4	+20	1	0	0	23	4.35
16	FREAR Mitchell	D	14	2	6	8	16	+36	0	0	0	18	11.11
17	MACHARG Harrison	F	9	2	2	4	4	+5	0	0	0	15	13.33
18	FLIGHT Jackson	F	4	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
19	ROBBIE Jack	F	14	5	5	10	2	+7	0	0	0	11	45.45
20	ANDERSON Sean [I]	D	8	2	5	7	4	+6	0	0	0	28	7.14
21	MILLER Ben	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	HALL Tazmin	F	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
24	FREAR Lachlan	F	9	2	1	3	37	0	0	0	0	17	11.76
25	MACHARG Maxwell	F	14	3	5	8	20	+8	0	0	0	18	16.67
27	BROWN Monty	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
29	GREGORY Maz	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
31	RUSKI-JONES Axel	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
33	CHALLONER Tyler	F	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
34	HASSELMAN Joel [I]	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
36	VOLPE Patrick [I]	D	12	1	6	7	14	+20	0	0	0	16	6.25
39	BROOKES Aston	GK	12	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
44	STEWART Liam	F	10	12	13	25	4	+19	2	4	0	41	29.27
56	STRAYER Ryan	F	14	10	9	19	4	+16	2	4	0	45	22.22
77	KEMP CJ	D	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
82	SOFFER Adam	F	10	2	3	5	6	+6	1	0	0	8	25.00
87	LEE Ryan	F	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
89	SKIPPER Jaden	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
91	McINTOSH Colin [I]	F	11	15	14	29	6	+18	1	6	0	46	32.61
97	HURLEY Josh	F	11	1	0	1	0	+3	0	0	1	12	8.33
99	SHOTS FOR Stp	F	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	155	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT C	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	SWIRTZ Matt	14	12	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
34	HASSELMAN Joel [I]	14	4	4	239:40	28.55	1	89	90	98.89	0.25	3 4 0
39	BROOKES Aston	14	12	10	599:55	71.45	25	233	258	90.31	2.50	010 0

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV I

Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				-